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SEC/52/2021                                                                                         November 05, 2021   
 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd                                             BSE Limited                                                                   
Exchange plaza, 5th floor                                                                   Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Bandra-kurla Complex                                                                       Dalal Street, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.                                                              Mumbai 400001. 
Symbol: KALYANKJIL                                                                     Scrip code: 543278                                                              
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 

 
We wish to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details of the conference call 
are as under: 
 
 

Date & Time 
 

Purpose 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021  
                at 16:00 hrs India Time Results 

 
 
Kindly take the same into your records. 
 
Thanking You.  
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
Jishnu RG  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No – ACS 32820 
 
 
End: Invitation of Conference Call 
 

Conference call to discuss Q2 FY 2021-2022

Sub: Earnings call for Q2 FY 2021-2022



 

  
 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q2FY22 Results Conference Call 

of 

Kalyan Jewellers Ltd 
Represented by 

\ 

Mr. Ramesh Kalyanaraman  - Executive Director  

Mr. Sanjay Raghuraman  -  CEO  

Mr. V. Swaminathan  - CFO 

Mr. Sanjay Mehrottra - Head, Strategy & Corporate Affairs 

Mr. Abraham George -  Head, Treasury & Investor Relations 

on 
 

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 

at 16:00 hrs India Time 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144; +91 22 7115 8045 

Toll Free Numbers: 

Singapore  8001012045 
Hong Kong  800964448 
UK  08081011573 
USA  18667462133 

Toll Numbers: 

Singapore  6531575746 
Hong Kong  85230186877 
UK   442034785524 
USA    13233868721 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this URL in your browser: Link 

Call Co-ordinator: 

Mr. Manoj Menon, Head of Research: Phone: +91 22 6637 7209, e-mail: manoj.menon@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Aniket Sethi: Phone: +91 22 2277 7632, e-mail: aniket.sethi@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Karan Bhuwania: Phone: +91 22 6637 7351, e-mail: karan.bhuwania@icicisecurities.com 

 
For any clarification, please contact: 

 Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6637 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6637 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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